Mohegan Sun
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Authorized Slot Machines

Philadelphia Park
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Authorized Slot Machines

Total

Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays

Gross Terminal Revenue
Tax (55%)

Operator Share (45%)
Authorized Slot Machines

Report Notes

Pennsylvania
Gaming Control Board

Gaming Revenues

Week of Dec 25

$39,086,389.76
$35,128,032.55
$0.00
$3,958,357.21
$2,177,096.47
$1,781,260.74
1,099

$68,646,926.98
$62,723,827.04
$0.00
$5,923,099.94
$3,257,704.97
$2,665,394.97
2,076

$107,733,316.74
$97,851,859.59
$0.00
$9,881,457.15
$5,434,801.43
$4,446,655.72
3,175

December 2006
Month-to-Date

2006
Year-to-Date

$130,374,198.59
$117,551,788.62
$0.00
$12,822,409.97
$7,052,325.48
$5,770,084.49

$113,642,772.69
$103,729,875.09
$5.15
$9,912,892.45
$5,452,090.85
$4,460,801.60

$244,016,971.28
$221,281,663.71
$5.15
$22,735,302.42
$12,504,416.33
$10,230,886.09

$216,671,831.07
$195,016,797.76
$0.00
$21,655,033.31
$11,910,268.32
$9,744,764.99

$113,642,772.69
$103,729,875.09
$5.15
$9,912,892.45
$5,452,090.85
$4,460,801.60

$330,314,603.76
$298,746,672.85
$5.15
$31,567,925.76
$17,362,359.17
$14,205,566.59

- The Authorized Slot Machine count is an average and can vary slightly day to day.
- Tax Revenue and Operator Share estimated by PGCB.
- Promotional plays are not taxed per statute.
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