

Gaming Revenues

	Week of Dec 25	December 2006 Month-to-Date	2006 Year-to-Date
Mohegan Sun Wagers Payouts Promotional Plays Gross Terminal Revenue Tax (55%) Operator Share (45%) Authorized Slot Machines	\$39,086,389.76 \$35,128,032.55 \$0.00 \$3,958,357.21 \$2,177,096.47 \$1,781,260.74 1,099	\$130,374,198.59 \$117,551,788.62 \$0.00 \$12,822,409.97 \$7,052,325.48 \$5,770,084.49	\$216,671,831.07 \$195,016,797.76 \$0.00 \$21,655,033.31 \$11,910,268.32 \$9,744,764.99
Philadelphia Park Wagers Payouts Promotional Plays Gross Terminal Revenue Tax (55%) Operator Share (45%) Authorized Slot Machines	\$68,646,926.98 \$62,723,827.04 \$0.00 \$5,923,099.94 \$3,257,704.97 \$2,665,394.97 2,076	\$113,642,772.69 \$103,729,875.09 \$5.15 \$9,912,892.45 \$5,452,090.85 \$4,460,801.60	\$113,642,772.69 \$103,729,875.09 \$5.15 \$9,912,892.45 \$5,452,090.85 \$4,460,801.60
Total Wagers Payouts Promotional Plays Gross Terminal Revenue Tax (55%) Operator Share (45%) Authorized Slot Machines	\$107,733,316.74 \$97,851,859.59 \$0.00 \$9,881,457.15 \$5,434,801.43 \$4,446,655.72 3,175	\$244,016,971.28 \$221,281,663.71 \$5.15 \$22,735,302.42 \$12,504,416.33 \$10,230,886.09	\$330,314,603.76 \$298,746,672.85 \$5.15 \$31,567,925.76 \$17,362,359.17 \$14,205,566.59

Report Notes

- The Authorized Slot Machine count is an average and can vary slightly day to day.
- Tax Revenue and Operator Share estimated by PGCB.
- Promotional plays are not taxed per statute.